League Tables 2010 - 2011
	Division One
	 
	Division Two

	Club
	 
	Played
	Pts
	Game Points
	Def Pts
	 
	Club
	 
	Played
	Pts
	Game Points
	Def Pts

	Bath
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Bath
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Clevedon
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Bath Univ
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Clifton
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Clifton
	C
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Clifton
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Grendel
	C
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Downend
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Hanham
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Downend
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Horfield
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Horfield
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Horfield
	C
	0
	0
	0
	0

	South Bristol
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Keynsham
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Thornbury
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	University
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	Yate
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	

	Division Three
	 
	Division Four

	Club
	 
	Played
	Pts
	Game Points
	Def Pts
	 
	Club
	 
	Played
	Pts
	Game Points
	Def Pts

	Cabot
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Downend
	E
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Clevedon
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Downend
	F
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Clifton
	D
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Hanham
	C
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Downend
	C
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Harambee
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Downend
	D
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Horfield
	D
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Hanham
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	Nailsea
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Harambee
	A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	Petes Potent
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Keynsham
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	South Bristol
	C
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Patchway
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	Thornbury
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0

	South Bristol
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	University
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	UWE
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	Yate
	B
	0
	0
	0
	0


